assessment id

TOBIN-505000250
TOBIN-505000350
TOBIN-505000400
TOBIN-505000600
TOBIN-505000750
TOBIN-505001700
TOBIN-505001800
TOBIN-505001850
TOBIN-505001950
TOBIN-505002125
TOBIN-505002150
TOBIN-505002350
TOBIN-505002450
TOBIN-505002600
TOBIN-505002650
TOBIN-505003250
TOBIN-505003750
TOBIN-505004000
TOBIN-505004700
TOBIN-505005200
TOBIN-505005800
TOBIN-505005950
TOBIN-505006500
TOBIN-505006700
TOBIN-505006775
TOBIN-505006800
TOBIN-505006825
TOBIN-505007100
TOBIN-505007600
TOBIN-505008000
TOBIN-505008000
TOBIN-505008150
TOBIN-505008300
TOBIN-505008500
TOBIN-505008750
TOBIN-505008800
TOBIN-505008900
TOBIN-505008910
TOBIN-505017102
TOBIN-505017206
TOBIN-505017210
TOBIN-505017218
TOBIN-505017218
TOBIN-505017222
TOBIN-505017224
TOBIN-505017320

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1529279
1516000
1580060
1576393
2105133
2051388
1573948
1526660
2206894
1525032
1514022
2070845
1512007
2212935
1521933
1568007
1031747
2105134
2051389
2056648
1515026
2078926
1547751
2237913

910225
2215132
1032626
1017604
1025710
1022584
2125154
1573962
2206265
2214519
1051373
2015706
1566138

910226

907743
2247281
1049850

961813
2236006
2220424
1514157

834206

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

ASR

master_stratification

sub_master_stratification

0.78
0.94
0.81
0.92
1.38
0.77
1.22
1.35
0.83
0.99
1.49
1.08
0.72
0.98
1.01
1.04
1.08
1.07
1.02
0.93
1.00
1.26
0.99
1.03
0.87
1.34
0.98
1.33
0.91
0.91
1.05
0.91
0.82
0.94
0.92
1.29
0.77
1.27
1.18
1.16
0.91
1.1
1.00
0.76
0.99
1.00

Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
VLTobin
VLTobin
VLTobin
Tobin_MAF
VLTobin
Tobin_MAF
VLTobin
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
VLTobin
Tobin_MAF
VLTobin
VLTobin
VLTobin
VLTobin
Tobin_MAF
Tobin_MAF
VLTobin
VLTobin
Tobin_MAF
VLTobin
VLTobin
VLTobin
VLTobin
VLTobin
VLTobin
VLTobin
Tobin_MAF
VLTobin
VLTobin
VLTobin

3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,744
3,744
3,744
3,745
3,744
3,745
3,744
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,744
3,745
3,744
3,744
3,744
3,744
3,745
3,745
3,744
3,744
3,745
3,744
3,744
3,744
3,744
3,744
3,744
3,744
3,745
3,744
3,744
3,744



assessment id

TOBIN-505017322
TOBIN-505017408
TOBIN-505017418
TOBIN-505021200
TOBIN-505021800

sale_id Vacant _Improved
854149 Vacant
836570 Vacant

1582800 Vacant
925200 Vacant

1524057 Improved

ASR master_stratification sub_master_stratification
1.04 VLTobin 3,744
0.98 VLTobin 3,744
1.01 VLTobin 3,744
1.04 VLTobin 3,744
1.02 Tobin_MAF 3,745



